

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.940 of 2015 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Present Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Naitik Bhatt, proxy counsel for Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for respondent no.1 and 2.</p> <p>3. Learned counsel for the petitioner wants to withdraw the Substitution Application and the delay condonation application filed in support of it with liberty to file afresh with better particulars.</p> <p>4. Put up on 06.05.2024.</p> <p>5. Interim order dated 22.04.2015 is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 27.02.2024</p> <p>ss</p>